
Fermignano 23 10 22 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 612 FRELLI G. 15:38.393
Tempo gara

1 1:55.899 12:55:02.377

2 1:52.752 12:56:55.129

3 1:52.480 12:58:47.609

4 1:54.899 13:00:42.508

5 1:55.013 13:02:37.521

6 1:56.108 13:04:33.629

7 1:59.064 13:06:32.693

8 1:58.701 13:08:31.394

 Po. 2 - # 16 CAPRIOTTI L. + 18.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.415 12:55:02.070

2 1:55.925 12:56:57.995

3 1:56.560 12:58:54.555

4 1:57.710 13:00:52.265

5 1:58.213 13:02:50.478

6 1:59.429 13:04:49.907

7 1:58.374 13:06:48.281

8 2:01.360 13:08:49.641

 Po. 3 - # 715 FAMIANI N. + 20.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.556 12:55:11.282

2 1:59.995 12:57:11.277

3 1:59.324 12:59:10.601

4 1:55.636 13:01:06.237

5 1:54.889 13:03:01.126

6 1:56.095 13:04:57.221

7 1:56.878 13:06:54.099

8 1:57.633 13:08:51.732

 Po. 4 - # 46 SIRCHIO M. + 38.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.681 12:55:13.467

2 1:59.809 12:57:13.276

3 2:01.445 12:59:14.721

4 2:03.309 13:01:18.030

5 1:58.777 13:03:16.807

6 1:56.481 13:05:13.288

7 1:57.459 13:07:10.747

8 1:59.614 13:09:10.361

 Po. 5 - # 789 FRABONI N. + 43.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.847 12:55:11.051

2 2:00.482 12:57:11.533

3 2:02.069 12:59:13.602

4 1:59.627 13:01:13.229

5 1:58.786 13:03:12.015

6 2:01.022 13:05:13.037

7 2:01.646 13:07:14.683

8 1:59.859 13:09:14.542

 Po. 6 - # 469 MANDOLINI A. + 58.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.665 12:55:08.194

2 2:01.729 12:57:09.923

3 2:02.369 12:59:12.292

4 2:02.321 13:01:14.613

5 2:01.802 13:03:16.415

6 2:01.216 13:05:17.631

7 2:02.295 13:07:19.926

8 2:09.609 13:09:29.535

 Po. 7 - # 125 RICCI D. + 1:05.771
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.850 12:55:17.723

2 2:03.436 12:57:21.159

3 2:05.024 12:59:26.183

4 2:02.077 13:01:28.260

5 2:01.209 13:03:29.469

6 2:01.887 13:05:31.356

7 2:04.181 13:07:35.537

8 2:01.628 13:09:37.165

 Po. 8 - # 245 PERINI A. + 1:07.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.206 12:55:20.964

2 2:05.684 12:57:26.648

3 2:02.741 12:59:29.389

4 2:00.319 13:01:29.708

5 2:02.960 13:03:32.668

6 2:03.152 13:05:35.820

7 2:01.822 13:07:37.642

8 2:01.465 13:09:39.107

 Po. 9 - # 385 ALIBERTI R. + 1:10.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.754 12:55:10.368

2 2:00.458 12:57:10.826

3 2:02.527 12:59:13.353

4 2:04.666 13:01:18.019

5 2:08.540 13:03:26.559

6 2:06.950 13:05:33.509

7 2:05.493 13:07:39.002

8 2:02.929 13:09:41.931

 Po. 10 - # 338 CASETTARI R. + 1:13.975
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.468 12:55:04.886

2 2:00.027 12:57:04.913

3 2:09.128 12:59:14.041

4 2:02.880 13:01:16.921

5 2:03.825 13:03:20.746

6 2:07.607 13:05:28.353

7 2:08.359 13:07:36.712

8 2:08.657 13:09:45.369

 Po. 11 - # 27 MARCONI F. + 1:15.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.844 12:55:19.341

2 2:03.260 12:57:22.601

3 2:05.674 12:59:28.275

4 2:11.018 13:01:39.293

5 2:02.156 13:03:41.449

6 2:01.184 13:05:42.633

7 2:02.517 13:07:45.150

8 2:01.428 13:09:46.578

 Po. 12 - # 231 BASSINI D. + 1:17.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.467 12:55:18.418

2 1:58.647 12:57:17.065

3 1:58.907 12:59:15.972

4 1:59.668 13:01:15.640

5 2:01.531 13:03:17.171

6 2:28.899 13:05:46.070

7 2:00.284 13:07:46.354

8 2:02.617 13:09:48.971

 Po. 13 - # 3 RAUSO S. + 1:32.083
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.264 12:55:22.222

2 2:05.155 12:57:27.377

3 2:02.123 12:59:29.500

4 2:05.692 13:01:35.192

5 2:10.417 13:03:45.609

6 2:07.247 13:05:52.856

7 2:03.342 13:07:56.198

8 2:07.279 13:10:03.477

 Po. 14 - # 229 PARADISI R. + 2:37.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.882 12:55:29.709

2 2:04.755 12:57:34.464

3 2:08.875 12:59:43.339

4 2:03.513 13:01:46.852

5 2:01.304 13:03:48.156

6 2:11.104 13:05:59.260

7 2:13.480 13:08:12.740

8 2:56.162 13:11:08.902

 Po. 15 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.164 12:55:17.929

2 2:12.276 12:57:30.205

3 2:12.807 12:59:43.012

4 2:11.959 13:01:54.971

5 2:12.000 13:04:06.971

6 2:11.756 13:06:18.727

7 2:15.556 13:08:34.283

 Po. 16 - # 171 MOSCATELLI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.853 12:55:26.079

2 2:11.692 12:57:37.771

3 2:11.849 12:59:49.620

4 2:11.300 13:02:00.920

5 2:17.863 13:04:18.783

6 2:17.481 13:06:36.264

7 2:12.673 13:08:48.937

Fastest lap: 1:52.480 
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Fermignano 23 10 22 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 991 FALCONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.988 12:55:19.766

2 2:04.145 12:57:23.911

3 2:04.019 12:59:27.930

4 2:05.767 13:01:33.697

5 2:41.904 13:04:15.601

6 2:26.798 13:06:42.399

7 2:08.046 13:08:50.445

 Po. 18 - # 79 CASAGLIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.060 12:55:29.557

2 2:11.760 12:57:41.317

3 2:09.906 12:59:51.223

4 2:11.784 13:02:03.007

5 2:16.482 13:04:19.489

6 2:15.735 13:06:35.224

7 2:16.437 13:08:51.661

 Po. 19 - # 7 COVIELLO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.836 12:55:38.926

2 2:14.660 12:57:53.586

3 2:15.584 13:00:09.170

4 2:13.147 13:02:22.317

5 2:17.012 13:04:39.329

6 2:13.811 13:06:53.140

7 2:20.918 13:09:14.058

 Po. 20 - # 249 CALZONI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.609 12:55:32.687

2 2:13.946 12:57:46.633

3 2:16.672 13:00:03.305

4 2:20.817 13:02:24.122

5 2:19.471 13:04:43.593

6 2:20.221 13:07:03.814

7 2:23.458 13:09:27.272

 Po. 21 - # 216 RINALDETTI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.741 12:55:28.399

2 2:14.727 12:57:43.126

3 2:12.045 12:59:55.171

4 2:38.850 13:02:34.021

5 2:25.857 13:04:59.878

6 2:22.027 13:07:21.905

7 2:53.012 13:10:14.917

 Po. 22 - # 25 ALUNNO RICCI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.872 12:55:18.073

2 2:04.108 12:57:22.181

3 2:04.491 12:59:26.672

4 2:05.741 13:01:32.413

5 2:03.347 13:03:35.760

6 2:24.159 13:05:59.919

 Po. 23 - # 3 BEVILACQUA F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.358 12:55:48.377

2 2:34.066 12:58:22.443

3 2:32.640 13:00:55.083

4 2:36.953 13:03:32.036

5 2:37.387 13:06:09.423

6 2:35.721 13:08:45.144

 Po. 24 - # 314 BREGA A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.684 12:55:01.601

Fastest lap: 1:52.480 
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